AND PLAN OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CUA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULT A. BUILDI	IPLE CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED
	ALR-0028	B WING _		06/15/2021
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			, STATE, ZIP CODE	00/10/2021
METHODIST HOME OF DC-FO	KEST SIDE	ITARY RO		
(X4) ID SUMMARY STA		GTON, DC	77.00	
PREFIX (EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL IC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOUL CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROP DEFICIENCY)	D BE COMPLE
R 000 Initial Comments		R 000		
o6/09/2021, 06/10/20 and 06/15/2021 to de Assisted Living Law 44-101.01 et seq) an Regulations, Title 22 M edicine) Chapter 1 Res idence (ALR) pro and employed 40 per i professional and adn sample of 10 resident records and 2 Certifie records were selecte the survey were base throughout the facility	d Assisted Living Residence -8 DCMR (Public Health and 101. The Assisted Living vided care for 19 residents sonnel, to include ninistrative staff. A random t records, 10 employee d Nurse Aides (CNAs) d for review. The findings of			
R 475 Sec. 604a5 Individual	ized Service Plans	R 475		
<ul> <li>surrogate, and a repre-</li> <li>Based on interview an Assisted Living Resided that Individual Service by the resident, or sun- representative of the A</li> </ul>	nd record review, the ence (ALR) failed to ensure Plans (ISP)s were signed		1. IDT Team will review the ISPs for #2, #3, #4, #5, #6, #7, #8, #9, and resident and/or their surrogate and resident/or surrogate participated in Completion Date: 07/30/2021  2. IDT Team will be educated to include ISPs must be signed by the resident surrogate. All ISPs must be documeresident and/or surrogate participate they cannot attend in person. Completion Date: 07/30/2021	#10 with the document that he ISP.
#1's ISP forms dated 0: showed that the ISP ware representatives and the	08 PM, review of Resident 3/15/2021 and 11/17/2020, as reviewed by the ALR e physician. However, the w evidence of a signature on of resident or the		3. Director of Assisted Living and/or audit all ISPs are signed by the resi surrogate and/or documented that to and/or surrogate participated in the ISPs will be audited quarterly to ensistence in the ISPs are signed by the resident or surrogate on the ISPs are signed by the resident or surrogate.	dent and/or thei he resident ISP. ure that the

STATE FORM

FORM APPROVED Health Reaulation & Licensma Administration (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CUA (X3) DATE SURVEY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: COMPLETED A BUILDING: B WING \_ ALR-0028 06/15/2021 NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 2701 MILITARY ROAD NW METHODIST HOME OF DC-FOREST SIDE WASHINGTON, DC 20015 SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION ID (X5)(X4) ID COMPLETE (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE PREFIX PREFIX REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DATE TAG TAG DEFICIENCY) R 475 Continued From page 1 R 475 2. On 06/11/2021 at 4:20 PM, a review of Resident #2's ISP dates 05/19/2021, showed that the ISP was reviewed by the ALR representatives and the physician. However, the document failed to show evidence of a signature to documents participation of resident or the resident's surrogate. 3. On 6/11/2021 at 2:08 PM, a review of Resident #3's ISP forms dated 02/26/2021 showed that the ISP was reviewed by the ALR representatives and the physician. However, the document failed to show evidence of a signature to documents participation of resident or the resident's surrogate. 4. On 6/11/2021 at 2:50 PM, a review of Resident : #4's ISP forms dated 02/16/2021 showed that the ISP was reviewed by the ALR representatives and the physician. However, the document failed to show evidence of a signature to documents participation of resident or the resident's surrogate. 5. On 6/11/2021 at 3:45 PM, a review of Resident #S's ISP forms dated 02/23/2021 and 01/14/2021 showed that the ISP was reviewed by the ALR representatives and the physician. However, the document failed to show evidence of a signature to documents participation of resident or the resident's surrogate. 6. On 6/11/2021 at 5:37 PM, a review of Resident #6's ISP form dated 01/30/2021 showed the ISP was reviewed by the ALR representatives and the

physician. However, the document failed to show

evidence of a signature to documents participation of resident or the resident's

UTLK11

Health Regulation & Licensin				
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CUA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIP A BUILDING	LE CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED
)	ALR-0028	B WING _		06/15/2021
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET A	DORESS, CITY,	STATE, ZIP CODE	
METHODIST HOME OF DC-FO	REST SIDE 2701 MIL	JAOR YRATI.	NW C	•
		GTON, DC 2	0015	
PREFIX (EACH DÉFICIENCY TAG REGULATORY OR LS	FEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL C IDENTIFYING INFORMATION}	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTIO (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROP DEFICIENCY)	DBE COMPLETE
R 475 Continued From page	e 2	R 475		
7. On 6/11/2021 at 0 Resident #7's ISP for that the ISP was reviere representatives and to document failed to slip to documents participates and the ISP was reviere representatives and the ISP was reviere representatives and the ISP was reviere representatives and the ISP was reviewed by the physician. However, show evidence of a simparticipation of resider surrogate.  10. On 6/11/2021 at 2: Resident#10's ISP for showed that the ISP was representatives and the ISP was representatives.	3:19 PM, a review of rm dated 01/18/2021 showed awed by the ALR the physician. However, the how evidence of a signature pation of resident or the 3:00 PM, a review of rm dated 06/01/2021 showed wed by the ALR the physician. However, the ow evidence of a signature attion of resident or the 1/13/2021 showed that the ALR representatives and the ALR representatives and the ALR resident's are to documents attend to the resident's are to documents attend to the resident or the physician. However, the physician. However, the physician. However, the physician of resident or the and discussed with the and discussed with the and the Assisted Living Director indicated that the in the reviews of the ISP			

	Health Reau ation & Licensina Administration						
	STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CUA (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER A BUILDING.		(X3) DATE SURVEY				
1	AND PLAN OF CORRECTION	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER	DENTIFICATION NUMBER A BUILDING: = = = = =		COMPLETED		
. !							
L		ALR-0028	8 MING		06/15/2021		
	NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET AD	DRESS, CITY	, STATE, ZIP CODE			
1	2701 MILITARY ROAD NIW						
1	METHODIST HOME OF DC-FOREST SIDE  WASHINGTON, DC 20015						
(X4) ID SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES ID PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION					N (XS)		
1	PREFIX (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL			(EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE COMPLI			
	TAG REGULATORY OR L	SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	TAG	CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROP DEFICIENCY)	RIATE DATE		
$\vdash$							
1	R 475, Continued From page	ge 3	R 475				
1							
1		rvey, the ALR failed to have					
ı	evidence that each resident or their surrogate			]			
1		eview of the residents ISP as					
ı	required.			¥			
ı	R 595 Sec. 701d8 Staffing Standards.		D 505	1 Employees #7 was sarrayed fro	es the achedule		
l	17 393 Sec. 70 Tub Staining	Statiualus.	R 595	Employee #7 was removed from the schedule until comprehensive background check is completed.			
ı	(8) Assure that eac	ch employee has a					
l	background check p	ursuant to federal and		Completed Date: 06/14/2021  2. All employee records were reviewed for a comprehensive background check by the Director of Human Resources.			
	District law executed						
	<pre>employment;</pre>						
1		on, interview and record					
		d to show evidence that each		Completed Date: 06/14/2021 3. Director of Human Resources and HR staff will be educated. Human Resources will audit all new hires and perform a quarterly audit of records			
L		ned a comprehensive					
)		or the District of Columbia					
1	(DC) prior to working in the ALR, for one of 12 employees (Employee #7).  Findings included:  On 06/09/2021 at 11:17 AM, Employee #7			and report during quarterly.  Completion Date: Ongoing			
	(Housekeeper) was d	bserved disinfecting					
	frequently touched surf						
	located on the first flo	or.					
	On 06/14/2021 begin	ning at 9:39 AM, review of					
		s showed that there was no					
		ground check completed for					
	Employee #7.						
		PM, the Administrator and			1		
		Program Director said during					
		that they were unable to					
		loyee #7's criminal back party vendor. When asked,					
		tor stated that Employee #7					
	had been employed w				1		
	The state of the s						

-	PRINTING OF SECURIORS			FORM APPROVED	
4	STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CUA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		IPLE CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED
Ĺ		ALR-0028	B WING		06/15/2021
	NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		DRESS, CITY	, STATE, ZIP CODE	00,1012041
METHODIST HOME OF DC-FOREST SIDE 2701 MILITARY ROAD NW WASHINGTON, DC 20015					
	PREFIX (EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPR DEFICIENCY)	ON COMPLETE
	R 595: Continued From pag	ge 4	R 595	1000	
	At the time of the su	rvey, the ALR failed to ensure vorking in the ALR had a tyround check on file for	K 393		